
可调谐窄线宽激光器光源

产品名称 可调谐窄线宽激光器光源

公司名称 深圳市光林通讯科技有限公司

价格 1.00/台

规格参数 品牌:光林
型号:OF-TLS-NLW-C-FC/UPC: C-band
产地:深圳

公司地址 深圳市南山区前海丽湾商务公寓B栋

联系电话 0755-86034763 15012842850

产品详情

可调谐窄线宽激光器光源 20mW，50KHz，可调1540-1550nm，步长0.4nm，Tunable Laser Narrow Line
Width

Parameters Specification Unit
Operating Wavelength 1540-1550 nm
Output Power 20 dBm
Resolution 50 or 25 GHz
Absolute Wavelength Accuracy +/-20 pm
Power Lock Time Max 60 second
Wavelength Lock Time Max 60 second
Wavelength Stability Max +/-50@1550nm MHz
Wavelength Switch Time Max 30 second
Power Stability +/-0.05 dB
SMSR 40 dB
RIN for 7dBm output power -135 dB/Hz
Line Width Max 50 KHz
Adaptor FC/PC or customized
Operating Temperature 0 to 65 oC
Storage Temperature -40 to 85 oC
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